Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang  StNr
Damen

1 18
2 17
3 15
4 16
5 19
6 24
7 13
8 20
9 26
10 12
1 14
12 1

13 21
14 25
15 22
16 23
17 27
18 28

Name

STUCHLIK Gudrun
SCHARFINGER Edith

FINZ Daniela

KLAUS Erika

POTETZ Petra

BRAUN Sabine
ZAHRADNICEK Rosa Maria
PUTRE Sabine

BISCHOF Sandra

HAAS Sonja

ALISON Helene
SCHINDLEGGER Theresa
SEIDL Anna
BRETTERECKER Cornelia
HOFER Martina
KALTENBRUNNER Vanessa
JANDRISITS Stefanie
WERTH Christina

Donnerstag, 16. Janner 2025, 13:10

JG

1966
1969
1966
1970
1978
1985
1961
1982
2000
1967
1969
1992
1984
1988
1980
1990
1995
1999

Auswertung: Annaberg

Mannschaft

Lilienfeld/St. Polten
AMS

FAG

Lilienfeld/St. Polten
ZA Osterreich
FZWM
Lilienfeld/St. Polten
FA Weinviertel
Steuerfahndung
AMS

ZA Osterreich
Lilienfeld/St. Pélten
BRZ

Lilienfeld/St. Pélten
Lilienfeld/St. Pélten
BRZ

BRZ

Lilienfeld/St. Pélten

Klasse

Damen AK I
Damen AK Il
Damen AK I
Damen AK Il
Damen AK Il
Damen AK |
Damen AK |V
Damen AK Il
Damen Allg
Damen AK Il
Damen AK Il
Snowboard Damen
Damen AK [l
Damen AK |
Damen AK [l
Damen AK |
Damen Allg
Damen Allg
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Sportvereinigung Finanz
Ski Meisterschaften 2025

Zdarsky Rennpiste, 16.01.2025

Ges.Zeit Diff.
37,56 0,00
40,49 2,93
41,03 3,47
41,24 3,68
41,85 4,29
42,06 4,50
44,83 1,27
45,69 8,13
45,72 8,16
46,16 8,60
46,67 9,11
48,68 11,12
51,34 13,78
51,56 14,00
52,41 14,85
54,72 17,16
55,77 18,21

1:04,83 27,27
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang  SiNr
Herren
1 50
2 44
3 60
4 5
5 31
6 9
7 63
8 30
9 59
10 41
11 32
12 10
13 45
14 56
15 33
16 78
17 36
18 47
19 51
20 72
21 75
22 82
23 7
24 81
25 38
26 48
27 42
28 54
29 74
30 40
3 37
32 46
33 62
34 73
35 71
36 70
37 39
38 34
39 69
40 58
41 29
42 77
43 11
44 65
45 59
46 67
47 52
48 76
49 68

Name

MIRTL Martin
SCHWEIGHOFER Reinhard
BLASINA Dr. Hans
HAUER Josef

WUTZL Leopold
WOLLER Friedrich
HAAS Karl

TEUFEL Josef

FUX Thomas
KAMLEITHNER Andreas
KAUFMANN Heinz
BLUM Rudolf
NEUDHART Thomas
RACHER Roland
SCHINDL Erich

FRITZ Lukas

HIEBNER Hermann
ANDERL Bernhard
PICHLER Karl-Heinz
CERNY Andreas
SEMMLER Lukas
SCHOBERSBERGER Julian

MANNSBERGER Mag. Friedrich

HROSCHEK Philip
GAUNERSDORFER Harald
PANKESEGGER Peter
KOLLER Martin
EISENHUT Rainhard
POPERAHATZKY Stefan
DIEM Josef

HOLZL Wolfgang
TODESCA Mario
MILTNER Stefan

TROST Andreas
STUBAUER Reinhold
MRKVICKA Stefan
WEBER Stefan

HEYDUK Gerhard

ZARL Rupert

GLOSSMAN Christian
KIRALY Giinther
FALKENSTEINER Andreas
KAMLEITHNER Hannes
KALTENBRUNNER Markus
GROBINGER Christian
SCHMITZ Ernst

LANG Werner

KOLLER Stefan

HOLZER Steffen

Donnerstag, 16. Janner 2025, 13:10

JG

1967
1966
1978
1957
1962
1954
1976
1963
1972
1968
1964
1961
1972
1971
1960
1989
1963
1970
1973
1975
1993
1998
1961
1998
1971
1969
1969
1968
1987
1974
1966
1965
1983
1978
1975
1984
1965
1961
1976
1967
1962
1985
1958
1982
1972
1981
1966
1992
1976

Auswertung: Annaberg

Mannschaft

AMS
AMS

Bundesfinanzgericht

ZA Osterreich

FinPol/Wien
AMS

ZA Osterreich
AMS

ZA Osterreich

BRZ

BIA

FA 4/5/9/10/18/19
ZA Osterreich

ZA Osterreich
BRZ

ZA Osterreich
FAG
Steuerfahndung
AMS

BRZ

FA Weinviertel
BRZ

BRZ

ZA Osterreich
AMS

BRZ

ZA Osterreich
BRZ

BRZ

BRZ

AMS

ZA Osterreich
Steuerfahndung
ZA Osterreich
BRZ

BRZ

BRZ
Steuerfahndung

BRZ
BRZ
AMS
FA Weinviertel
BRZ
BRZ

Sportvereinigung Finanz
Ski Meisterschaften 2025

Zdarsky Rennpiste, 16.01.2025

Klasse Ges.Zeit Diff.
Herren AK IlI 34,36 0,00
Herren AK IlI 34,49 0,13
Herren AK Il 34,65 0,29
Pensionisten Herren 35,83 1,47
Herren AK IV 36,08 1,72
Pensionisten Herren 36,78 2,42
Herren AK Il 36,91 2,55
Herren AK IV 37,33 2,97
Herren AK IlI 37,59 3,23
Herren AK IlI 37,66 3,30
Herren AK IV 37,96 3,60
Pensionisten Herren 38,15 3,79
Herren AK Il 38,45 4,09
Herren AK Il 38,52 4,16
Herren AK IV 38,66 4,30
Herren AK | 38,90 4,54
Herren AK IV 38,95 4,59
Herren AK IlI 39,14 4,78
Herren AK Il 39,22 4,86
Herren AK | 39,62 5,26
Herren AK | 39,77 5,41
Herren Allg 40,28 5,92
Pensionisten Herren 40,29 5,93
Herren Allg 40,60 6,24
Herren AK IlI 40,96 6,60
Herren AK IlI 41,18 6,82
Herren AK Il 41,28 6,92
Herren AK IlI 41,36 7,00
Herren AK | 41,47 7,11
Herren AK IlI 41,63 727
Herren AK Il 41,66 7,30
Herren AK IlI 41,76 7,40
Herren AK Il 41,88 7,52
Herren AK Il 41,90 7,54
Herren AK Il 42,59 8,23
Herren AK Il 42,65 8,29
Herren AK IlI 42,84 8,48
Herren AK IV 4317 8,81
Herren AK Il 43,40 9,04
Herren AK IlI 43,48 9,12
Herren AK IV 43,78 9,42
Herren AK | 43,81 9,45
Pensionisten Herren 43,93 9,57
Herren AK I 44,37 10,01
Herren AK l| 44,72 10,36
Herren AK Il 44,85 10,49
Herren AK Il 45,32 10,96
Herren AK | 45,40 11,04
Herren AK Il 45,50 11,14
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

StNr
43
80
79
64

3
49
6
4
8
57
66

Name

KALHS Johann
RENZ Stefan
KOMENDERA Anton
ALGUL Zafer
MAURER Michael
HOFFERL Markus
EDER Franz
WERNEGGER Philipp
GESCHINA Robert
PAUKER Gunter
HOLLWERTH Hans-Peter

Donnerstag, 16. Janner 2025, 13:10

Sportvereinigung Finanz
Ski Meisterschaften 2025

Zdarsky Rennpiste, 16.01.2025

JG  Mannschaft Klasse Ges.Zeit Diff.
1966 BRZ Herren AK Il 45,85 11,49
1993 Lilienfeld/St. Polten Herren AK | 45,89 11,53
1988 BRZ Herren AK | 46,71 12,35
1979 BRZ Herren AK I 47,44 13,08
1975 BRZ Snowboard Herren 52,66 18,30
1972 BRZ Herren AK Il 52,95 18,59
1961 Pensionisten Herren 54,03 19,67
1975 BRZ Snowboard Herren 56,11 21,75
1955 Pensionisten Herren 56,96 22,60
1972 BRZ Herren AK Il 59,91 25,55
1980 BRZ Herren AK Il 1:01,68 27,32

Auswertung: Annaberg Seite 3von 3
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